JAPANESE WINE

Seasonal ingredients that capture the essence of Japan’s four seasons,

paired with a carefully selected, limited-edition Japanese wine to complement each dish.

A lightly sparkling white wine with vibrant acidity,
crafted by Hiroaki Kaneda in Niki Town, Yoichi District, Hokkaido.

The day 2024

CHAMPAGNE

[ Yoichi / Niagara |

Perrier Jouet Grand Brut [ France / Pinot Noir, Meunier, Chardonnay ]

GLASS WINE

WHITE

Montgras De Vine Reserva [ Chile / Sauvignon Blanc ]

Reh Kendermann Riesling [ Germany / Riesling |

Domaine de Gourgazaud Chardonnay [ France / Chardonnay ]

RED

Gnarly Head Pinot Noir [ California / Pinot Noir ]

Apple Tree Flat Shiraz [ Australia / Shiraz ]

Chateau Nicot

[ France / Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot ]

2,500

2,400

1,300
1,500

1,700

1,400
1,500

1,700



BEER
Suntory Premium Malts <KAORU> Ale

Sapporo Lager Beer RED STAR

CRAFT BEER
HEIWA CRAFT Japanese Pepper Golden Ale

HIGH BALL
KAKU High Ball

YAMAZAKI High Ball

HAKUSHU High Ball

Matcha High Ball

AKAYANE Japanese Pepper Shochu High Ball

SHOCHU COCKTAIL
AOYAMA Lemon Sour

TOKUSHIMA Yuzu Citrus Sour
Umeboshi Plum Sour

SOFT DRINK

Botanical Tonic — Japanese Cedar

ITO Farm Pure Mandarin Orange Juice
Non - Alcohol Beer

Black Oolong Tea

Oku-Aizu Kaneyama Natural Sparkling Water

S00ml

330ml

1,100
1,100

1,650

1,100
1,800
1,800
1,500
1,800

1,000
1,000
1,100

1,100
1,100
1,00
900
900



JAPANESE SAKE

#E - Fresh & Crisp - GLASS 90ml

Yamagata Tatenokawa Junmai Daiginjo 1,000
-+ + A junmai daiginjo with a brilliant, clear fruit character and an elegant, refined finish.

Kyoto KANAME Junmai Daiginjo 2,800
- - » Mellow umami with depth, balanced by crisp acidity.

# - Floral & Aromatic -

Niigata Yuki no Mayu Junmai Ginjo Nama Sake 9200

-+ » Soft white-peach sweetness with a fresh and juicy finish.

Yamagata Yamagata Masamune “Usunigori” Junmai Ginjo — Dewasansan 1,300
- - - Fresh and delicately cloudy with elegant balance.

FZ - Full-Bodied -

Aichi GIKYO Junmai Gnenshu 900

« + + Rich and mellow, with a full-bodied sweetness and umami.

Nara Kimoto Dobu 1,000
- - - Rich and full-bodied, with bold, powerful umami.

Hiroshima TAKETSURU 1,800

-+ » Mellow rice umami with a gently sweet, delicate aroma.

SHOCHU

Barley, Potato and Rice 1,000 ~
[SODA / WATER / HOT WATER /ROCK / STRAIGHT]

We also offer an extensive selection of Japanese sake and Shochu.
Please feel free to ask our staff for recommendations.

1GO 180ml
1,900

5,600

1,700

2,500

1,700

1,900

3,500



