

JAPANESE WINE

Seasonal ingredients that capture the essence of Japan's four seasons,
paired with a carefully selected, limited-edition Japanese wine to complement each dish.
A lightly sparkling white wine with vibrant acidity,
crafted by Hiroaki Kaneda in Niki Town, Yoichi District, Hokkaido.

The day 2024 [Yoichi / Niagara] 2,500

CHAMPAGNE

Perrier Jouet Grand Brut [France / Pinot Noir, Meunier, Chardonnay] 2,400

GLASS WINE

WHITE

Montgras De Vine Reserva [Chile / Sauvignon Blanc] 1,300

Reh Kendermann Riesling [Germany / Riesling] 1,500

Domaine de Gourgazaud Chardonnay [France / Chardonnay] 1,700

RED

Gnarly Head Pinot Noir [California / Pinot Noir] 1,400

Apple Tree Flat Shiraz [Australia / Shiraz] 1,500

Chateau Nicot [France / Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot] 1,700

BEER

Suntory Premium Malts <KAORU> Ale		1,100
Sapporo Lager Beer RED STAR	500ml	1,100

CRAFT BEER

HEIWA CRAFT Japanese Pepper Golden Ale		1,650
--	--	-------

HIGH BALL

KAKU High Ball		1,100
YAMAZAKI High Ball		1,800
HAKUSHU High Ball		1,800
Matcha High Ball		1,500
AKAYANE Japanese Pepper Shochu High Ball		1,800

SHOCHU COCKTAIL

AOYAMA Lemon Sour		1,000
TOKUSHIMA Yuzu Citrus Sour		1,000
Umeboshi Plum Sour		1,100

SOFT DRINK

Botanical Tonic – Japanese Cedar		1,100
ITO Farm Pure Mandarin Orange Juice		1,100
Non - Alcohol Beer		1,00
Black Oolong Tea		900
Oku-Aizu Kaneyama Natural Sparkling Water	330ml	900

JAPANESE SAKE

爽 - Fresh & Crisp -

		GLASS 90ml	1GO 180ml
Yamagata	Tatenokawa Junmai Daiginjo ... A junmai daiginjo with a brilliant, clear fruit character and an elegant, refined finish.	1,000	1,900
Kyoto	KANAME Junmai Daiginjo ... Mellow umami with depth, balanced by crisp acidity.	2,800	5,600

華 - Floral & Aromatic -

Niigata	Yuki no Mayu Junmai Ginjo Nama Sake ... Soft white-peach sweetness with a fresh and juicy finish.	900	1,700
Yamagata	Yamagata Masamune "Usunigori" Junmai Ginjo – Dewasansan ... Fresh and delicately cloudy with elegant balance.	1,300	2,500

醇 - Full-Bodied -

Aichi	GIKYO Junmai Genshu ... Rich and mellow, with a full-bodied sweetness and umami.	900	1,700
Nara	Kimoto Dobu ... Rich and full-bodied, with bold, powerful umami.	1,000	1,900
Hiroshima	TAKETSURU ... Mellow rice umami with a gently sweet, delicate aroma.	1,800	3,500

SHOCHU

Barley, Potato and Rice	1,000 ~
【SODA / WATER / HOT WATER / ROCK / STRAIGHT】	

We also offer an extensive selection of Japanese sake and Shochu.
Please feel free to ask our staff for recommendations.